
Team event 

Team, A, Handicapped

Place Team name Score

1 Cardinal 4 2,960
Noella VanBrogen
Shelby Bare
Becky Collins
Trisha Walls

2 Niners 2,953
Lea Mikkelson
Elizabeth Christy
Jessica Pelock
Jaden Dougan

3 Giant Orange Chickens 2,931
Ashley Davidson
Blaine Barker
Corey Snook
Adam Hackathorn

4 Strikem Up 2,764
Payton Cox
Madison Humphrey
Reid Miller
Gage Gutz

5 SCAB 2,728
Ashlynn Malloy
Cory Keller
Brandi Collins
Brandon Keller

6 Cardinal Lanes 2,409
Adam Drees
Harlee Halterman
Emily Braga
Brian Koon

Team, B, Handicapped

Place Team name Score

1 "2-3-4'S" 2,838
Justin Eilander
Alyssa Eilander
Alicia Miller
Alyssa White

2 Wild Childs 2,829
Josh Larson
Jake Karlzen
Keith Sutton
Tyler Sutton

3 Wed Warriors 2,823
Hope Swisher
Tyler Wood
Alex Bare
Jacob Gilchrist
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4 Triangle 2,814
Malori Fisher
Emily Anderson
Ryan Beals
Dylan Thompson

5 Mustang Rollers 2,793
Audrey Vriezelaar
Jordan Rawls
Scottie Blum
Ryan Brodersen

6 The Bowlinators 2,168
Michael Dorf
Keyton Dickerson
Alec Brown
Race Brown

Team, C, Handicapped

Place Team name Score

1 Hot Shots 2,974
Emily Keffer
Emily Klein
Sidney Metzger
Kayla Sopher

2 The Brats 2,934
Adrianna Springer
Samantha Springer
Dameon Springer
Zachery Lambertus

3 We R Family 2,847
Tapanga Birkenholtz
Mariah Wolfe
Keely Birkenholtz
Alex Wolfe

4 Four Silly Sisters 2,824
Allyssa Smith
Miya Smith
Sommer Markham
Kaylee Markham

5 Cardinal Strikers 2,807
Luke Winchell
Allison Winchell
Tyler Graham
Samuel Supino

6 Striking Comets 2,759
Titia Chesick
Jacee Chesick
Hope Larson
Kacee Larson



Doubles event

Doubles, A, Handicapped

Place Name Score

1 Barker, Blaine T / Hackathorn, Adam G 1,479
2 Morrow, Adam J / Dewey, Jobe Z 1,444
3 Snook, Cameron D / Harter, Scott D 1,419
4 Geerlings, Mikey A / Wathen, Blake M 1,410
5 Malloy, Ashlynn M / Collins, Brandi J 1,392
6 Bare, Shelby M / Collins, Becky A 1,368
7 Beals, Ryan / Thompson, Dylan 1,291
8 Keller, Cory A / Keller, Brandon L 1,281
9 Cox, Payton B / Cox, Michael C 1,257

Doubles, B, Handicapped

Place Name Score

1 Davidson, Ashley / Snook, Corey G 1,477
2 Van Brogen, Noella C / Christy, Elizabeth D 1,379
3 Halterman, Harlee J / Braga, Emily K 1,376
3 Kinion, Kole P / Bowen, Ryan 1,376
5 Drees, Adam M / Albers, Craig A 1,371
6 Larson, Josh D / Karlzen, Jake D 1,360
7 Miller, Reid A / Humphrey, Madison R 1,336
8 Sutton, Donald (Keith), III / Sutton, Tyler A 1,283
9 Pelock, Jessica L / Mikkelson, Lea 1,278

Doubles, C, Handicapped

Place Name Score

1 Bailey, Erica L / Carre, Shea M 1,435
2 Bare, Alex J / Swisher, Hope 1,427
3 Hackathorn, Chelsie A / Stockstell, Dylan J 1,393
4 Fisher, Malori J / Anderson, Emily J 1,386
5 Theis, Jerico M / Theis, Zach J 1,385
6 Bookout, Damien S / Bookout, Cameron C 1,353
7 Brown, Race B / Grutz, Gage W 1,304
8 Eilander, Justine A / Eilander, Alyssa J 1,296

Doubles, D, Handicapped

Place Name Score

1 Supino, Samuel J / Winchell, Luke R 1,456
2 Johnston, Justice K / Johnston, Brevin D 1,442
3 Vriezelaar, Audrey / Rawls, Jordan D 1,439
4 White, Alyssa L / Miller, Alicia D 1,424
5 McNeeley, Tierra M / Ladewig, Roswell S 1,416
6 Springer, Samantha / Springer, Dameon 1,404
7 Markham, Sommer A / Markham, Kaylee A 1,387
8 Young, Kirsten M / Young, Devon J 1,369
9 Sinclair, Hayley A / Sinclair, Jesse L 1,349

10 Utterback, Dakota S / Utterback, Ariel D 1,290



Singles event

Singles, A - Boys, Handicapped

Place Name Score

1 Geerlings, Mikey A 769
2 Dewey, Jobe Z 748
3 Bowen, Ryan 709
4 Keller, Brandon L 704
5 Barker, Blaine T 696
6 Cox, Payton B 674
7 Snook, Cameron D 664
8 Keller, Cory A 638
9 Cox, Michael C 625

10 Hackathorn, Adam G 617
10 Thompson, Dylan 617
12 Harter, Scott D 613
13 Snook, Corey G 584

Singles, B - Boys, Handicapped

Place Name Score

1 Drees, Adam M 805
2 Karlzen, Jake D 777
3 Bare, Alex J 731
4 Grutz, Gage W 703
5 Albers, Craig A 695
6 Sutton, Donald (Keith), III 684
7 Beals, Ryan 672
8 Theis, Jerico M 666
9 Supino, Samuel J 665

10 Miller, Reid A 645
11 Sutton, Tyler A 624
12 Bookout, Cameron C 620
13 Wathen, Blake M 606

Singles, C - Boys, Handicapped

Place Name Score

1 Bookout, Damien S 725
2 Theis, Zach J 720
3 Kinion, Kole P 715
4 Utterback, Dakota S 713
5 Johnston, Brevin D 709
6 Young, Devon J 701
7 Carre, Shea M 684
8 Johansen, Austin T 676
9 Sevenbergen, Blake A 672

10 Stockstell, Dylan J 665
11 Larson, Josh D 632
12 Brown, Race B 620



Singles, D - Boys, Handicapped

Place Name Score

1 Springer, Dameon 792
2 Stafford, Ethan R 759
3 Criswell, Landon 743
4 Graham, Tyler P 733
5 Kruse, Michael D 719
6 Winchell, Luke R 717
7 Gull, Wyatt J 710
8 Hewitt, Trey 707
9 Benae, Cutter W 705

10 Ladewig, John M 699
11 Lamb, Devin 696
12 Hesse, Trey 633
13 Sinclair, Jesse L 622

Singles, A - Girls, Handicapped

Place Name Score

1 Humphrey, Madison R 743
2 Mikkelson, Lea 718
3 Christy, Elizabeth D 699
4 Collins, Becky A 697
5 Bare, Shelby M 690
6 Collins, Brandi J 683
7 Pelock, Jessica L 671
8 Malloy, Ashlynn M 669
9 Braga, Emily K 661

10 Eilander, Alyssa J 639

Singles, B - Girls, Handicapped

Place Name Score

1 Van Brogen, Noella C 789
2 Fisher, Malori J 788
3 Davidson, Ashley 739
4 Bailey, Erica L 706
5 Halterman, Harlee J 680
6 Hackathorn, Chelsie A 672
7 Johansen, Samantha M 650
8 Vriezelaar, Audrey 638

Singles, C - Girls, Handicapped

Place Name Score

1 Rawls, Jordan D 730
2 Markham, Kaylee A 728
3 White, Alyssa L 708
4 Anderson, Emily J 705
5 Young, Kirsten M 692
6 Stafford, Sabrina L 685
7 Eilander, Justine A 680
8 Sinclair, Hayley A 678
9 McNeeley, Tierra M 675

10 Utterback, Ariel D 672
11 Miller, Alicia D 667
12 Swisher, Hope 666
13 Markham, Sommer A 619



Singles, D - Girls, Handicapped

Place Name Score

1 Johnston, Justice K 764
2 Springer, Samantha 739
3 Springer, Adrianna 730
4 Ladewig, Roswell S 723
5 Smith, Miya M 722
6 Gonzales, Isabelle G 720
7 Brown, Andrea C 711
8 Gonzales, Mariah C 699
9 White, Katelyn J 686

10 Smith, Allyssa A 670
11 Clark, Hanna M 664

All Events events

All Events, A - Boys, Handicapped

Place Team name Score

1 Barker, Blaine T 2,254

All Events, B - Boys, Handicapped

Place Team name Score

1 Karlzen, Jake D 2,239

All Events, C - Boys, Handicapped

Place Team name Score

1 Larson, Josh D 1,807

All Events, D - Boys, Handicapped

Place Team name Score

1 Winchell, Luke R 2,257

All Events, A - Girls, Handicapped

Place Team name Score

1 Mikkelson, Lea 2,222

All Events, B - Girls, Handicapped

Place Team name Score

1 Van Brogen, Noella C 2,278

All Events, C - Girls, Handicapped

Place Team name Score

1 Rawls, Jordan D 2,251

All Events, D - Girls, Handicapped

Place Team name Score

1 Springer, Samantha 2,135



All Events, A - Boys, Scratch

Place Team name Score

1 Hackathorn, Adam G 1,788

All Events, B - Boys, Scratch

Place Team name Score

1 Drees, Adam M 1,372

All Events, C - Boys, Scratch

Place Team name Score

1 Brown, Race B 768

All Events, D - Boys, Scratch

Place Team name Score

1 Springer, Dameon 733

All Events, A - Girls, Scratch

Place Team name Score

1 Bare, Shelby M 1,495

All Events, B - Girls, Scratch

Place Team name Score

1 Fisher, Malori J 1,038

All Events, C - Girls, Scratch

Place Team name Score

1 Anderson, Emily J 856

All Events, D - Girls, Scratch

Place Team name Score

1 None


